Kunststoffrost 100x500 orange offen / unter Sau (Typ A)

Artikelnummer: 65-00-4084

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Typ

Tierart
Material
Farbe

Abmessungen
Gesamtlange
Breite

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

511,00 mm

116,00 mm

48,00 mm
456,000 kg

Rost
offen-Typ A
unter Sau
Kunststoff
orange

100 mm
500 mm

14.01.2022



	Kunststoffrost 100x500 orange offen / unter Sau (Typ A)

