

## Kunststoffrost 100x500 orange offen / unter Sau (Typ A)

Artikelnummer: 65-00-4084



## **Dimensionen**

Länge	511,00 mm
Breite	116,00 mm
Höhe	48,00 mm
Gewicht	456,000 kg

## Grunddaten

Produktname	Rost
Тур	offen-Typ A
Tierart	unter Sau
Material	Kunststoff
Farbe	orange

## Abmessungen

Gesamtlänge	100 mm
Breite	500 mm

www.bigdutchman.shop 14.01.2022